
Indigenous Culture & Language
School Readiness
Health promotion 
Nutrition
Social Support
Family& Parent Involvement

Program Focus on 6
Components:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.




403-248-0824

Main Office: 
807 Manning Road NE
ahs@rielinstitute.com

To Register

LITTLE BUFFALOS
EARLY LEARNING &
CHILDCARE CENTRE

Fostering the Holistic
Growth 

of our Children
Socially, Physically, Emotionally,

Intellectually, and Culturally

Spots Available! 

Apply Now


